
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 ‘"Zdrayo"’: Recordings from
Yugoslavia (BBC programme)
8.14 Laugh and the World
Laughs with You
8.45 "McGlusky the Goldseeker"
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Organola: Marcel Palotti
9.40 Dancing Time
970. 0 Close down

joloke. 297m.
6. O p.m. Tea-time Tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
98. Q On the Highways. and By-
ways
10, 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday. July 191ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilgrim
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
‘10,30 Digger Hale’s Daughters

|

10.45. Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter » sete

London News
1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Health and Beauty session

5imarina)5. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30

The Hawk
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Recollections of Geoffrey

Hamlyn
7.15
7.304

Haro
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Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Rank Outsider
Doctor Mac
Wild Life

|Men and Motoring "(Rod
, (Talbot)0 London News

2ZZB une we
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
dudy and Jane
Life’s Lighter Side
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 The Shopping Reporter
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London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Women’s World
Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it to Taylor’sConsumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
Woman in White
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Happy HarmonyDoctor Mac
Wild Life
Overseas Recordings
Adventure
London News

SLB ine ae
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, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Channings
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterLunchtime Fare

12.230 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
1
beth
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)

1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda's First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)5. O Children’s session6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 London News6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Man Hunt
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre845 Pearl of Pezores
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Paki Waiata Maori10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde11. 0 London News

4ZB aie wk
7.3
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
0 Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunch Hour Tunes

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35
1.15 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)London News

ad

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda's First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Tea for Two
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
on™50 The Children's session
5. 0 The Children Entertain ~

6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Talisman Ring7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Third Round7.30 Man Hunt7.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Never a Dull Moment
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
0. O Reserved
1. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

St

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk

g9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. -VarietyLondon News
The Talisman RingConsumer Time
Vanity FairGettit Quiz
Moon Over Africa
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Hunchback of Ben Ali
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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WE'RE WE'RE
MA MAKING
ALL ALLTHE
0 QUEEN

ANNES
WERE
ALLOWED

Queen Unne
ch0 c O LATES
MadebyADAMSBRUCELTD:
Sold loose, as well as in boxes,topermiteveryone toshare intheirlimited output:

29THEIR DELICIOUS QUALITY IS NoT RATIONED

WhyChildren need 0
balanced breakfast

More than half of schoolworkis done in the mornings: A
sustaining, nourishing, bal-
anced breakfast is important:
Ready-to-eat cereals served
from packet-to-plate save timebut ack vitamins killed
through drastic pre-cookingVI-MAX vitamins are NOT
lost in themakingof VI-MAX
porridge: VI-MAX provides
more available calcium than
does whole wheat: VI-MAX;
therefore, provides more vita-
minsfor health protectionand
more calcium for bone and
teeth building:

DREAKFASTViMAXiAndCooking
MAXImUM In CEREAL

vitemins
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COARSE In 31b cartons and 7lb bags. D: H PRE-WARAND FINE Brown and Son, Ltd,,Moorhouse Ava,Ch.Ch; PRICESI
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